
March Fajr Fajr Iftaar Maghrib

April  Starts Iqama Sunset Iqama

Sun 10-Mar 6:21 AM 6:45 AM 1:45 PM 4:45 PM 7:20 PM +3 min 8:50 PM

1 Mon 11-Mar 6:20 AM 6:35 AM 1:45 PM 5:45 PM 7:21 PM 7:33 PM 8:50 PM

2 Tue 12-Mar 6:18 AM 6:35 AM 1:45 PM 5:45 PM 7:22 PM 7:34 PM 8:50 PM

3 Wed 13-Mar 6:16 AM 6:35 AM 1:45 PM 5:45 PM 7:24 PM 7:36 PM 8:50 PM

4 Thu 14-Mar 6:14 AM 6:35 AM 1:45 PM 5:45 PM 7:25 PM 7:37 PM 8:50 PM

5 Fri 15-Mar 6:12 AM 6:35 AM 1:45 PM 5:45 PM 7:26 PM 7:38 PM 8:50 PM

6 Sat 16-Mar 6:10 AM 6:25 AM 1:45 PM 5:45 PM 7:27 PM 7:39 PM 8:50 PM

7 Sun 17-Mar 6:09 AM 6:25 AM 1:45 PM 5:45 PM 7:29 PM 7:41 PM 8:50 PM

8 Mon 18-Mar 6:07 AM 6:25 AM 1:45 PM 5:45 PM 7:30 PM 7:42 PM 8:50 PM

9 Tue 19-Mar 6:05 AM 6:25 AM 1:45 PM 5:45 PM 7:31 PM 7:43 PM 8:50 PM

10 Wed 20-Mar 6:03 AM 6:25 AM 1:45 PM 5:45 PM 7:32 PM 7:44 PM 8:50 PM

11 Thu 21-Mar 6:01 AM 6:15 AM 1:45 PM 6:00 PM 7:33 PM 7:45 PM 9:10 PM

12 Fri 22-Mar 5:59 AM 6:15 AM 1:45 PM 6:00 PM 7:35 PM 7:47 PM 9:10 PM

13 Sat 23-Mar 5:57 AM 6:15 AM 1:45 PM 6:00 PM 7:36 PM 7:48 PM 9:10 PM

14 Sun 24-Mar 5:55 AM 6:15 AM 1:45 PM 6:00 PM 7:37 PM 7:49 PM 9:10 PM

15 Mon 25-Mar 5:53 AM 6:15 AM 1:45 PM 6:00 PM 7:38 PM 7:50 PM 9:10 PM

16 Tue 26-Mar 5:51 AM 6:05 AM 1:45 PM 6:00 PM 7:40 PM 7:52 PM 9:10 PM

17 Wed 27-Mar 5:49 AM 6:05 AM 1:45 PM 6:00 PM 7:41 PM 7:53 PM 9:10 PM

18 Thu 28-Mar 5:47 AM 6:05 AM 1:45 PM 6:00 PM 7:42 PM 7:54 PM 9:10 PM

19 Fri 29-Mar 5:45 AM 6:05 AM 1:45 PM 6:00 PM 7:43 PM 7:55 PM 9:10 PM

20 Sat 30-Mar 5:43 AM 6:05 AM 1:45 PM 6:00 PM 7:44 PM 7:56 PM 9:10 PM

21 Sun 31-Mar 5:41 AM 5:55 AM 1:45 PM 6:15 PM 7:46 PM 7:58 PM 9:30 PM

22 Mon 01-Apr 5:39 AM 5:55 AM 1:45 PM 6:15 PM 7:47 PM 7:59 PM 9:30 PM

23 Tue 02-Apr 5:37 AM 5:55 AM 1:45 PM 6:15 PM 7:48 PM 8:00 PM 9:30 PM

24 Wed 03-Apr 5:35 AM 5:55 AM 1:45 PM 6:15 PM 7:49 PM 8:01 PM 9:30 PM

25 Thu 04-Apr 5:33 AM 5:55 AM 1:45 PM 6:15 PM 7:50 PM 8:02 PM 9:30 PM

26 Fri 05-Apr 5:31 AM 5:45 AM 1:45 PM 6:15 PM 7:52 PM 8:04 PM 9:30 PM

27 Sat 06-Apr 5:29 AM 5:45 AM 1:45 PM 6:15 PM 7:53 PM 8:05 PM 9:30 PM

28 Sun 07-Apr 5:27 AM 5:45 AM 1:45 PM 6:15 PM 7:55 PM 8:07 PM 9:30 PM

29 Mon 08-Apr 5:25 AM 5:45 AM 1:45 PM 6:15 PM 7:56 PM 8:08 PM 9:30 PM

30 Tue 09-Apr 5:23 AM 5:45 AM 1:45 PM 6:15 PM 7:57 PM 8:09 PM 9:30 PM

* Ramadan starts and ends subject to the Global Moonsighting (Crescent Council of Canada) * Sadaqatul Fitr is $15/person

* Maghrib Iqama will be 12 minutes after Iftaar time Please donate genereously by:

* Sadaqatul fitr amount is in medium range 1. eTransfer to: info@wphc.ca

* Make wudu before you leave your home 2. Online: www.wphc.ca

* Pray your sunnah and nawafil at home 3. By cheque to: Peace and Harmony Center

* Everyone is requested to carpool coming to mosque 4. By debit/credit card using the INTERAC device in the Mosque or Musala. 

    Please write your name and email address on the back of the receipt 

PHC MANAGEMENT     and drop it in the donation box.

Ramadan Calendar 2024-1445

HUTTONVILLE MOSQUE and HA-MEEM MUSALLA
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Iqama
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Iqama

PEACE AND HARMONY CENTER
2051 Embleton Road, Brampton, ON L6Y0E9, Cell: 416-802-7892,  email: info@wphc.ca


